Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4 2700/2100MBs
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPE002TOC611)

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1
3000/2000MB/s

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2
NVMe SSD

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Msi

Kingston

Stok Fiyat

126,44

35,86

37,33

40,22

55,59

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



